Date

01/10/
24
01/14/
24

01/28/
24

01/31/
24

02/04/
24
02/14/
24
02/25/
24
03/06/
24

03/08/
24

03/10/
24
03/15/
24
03/17/
24
03/24/
24

Time

9:15 PM
AKST

6:30 PM
AKST

9:00 PM
AKST

10:30 PM
AKST

10:15 PM
AKST

10:30 PM
AKST

5:15 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

7:45 PM
AKDT

9:15 PM
AKDT

9:00 PM
AKDT

4:00 PM
AKDT

Games for Island Pub (Blue), Tier C
Last Updated on September 19, 2024

Away Team

Snowmobile Club (Previously
Thane)

Island Pub (Blue)
Snowmobile Club (Previously
Thane)

Island Pub (Blue)
Island Pub (Blue)
Snowmobile Club (Previously

Thane)
Snowmobile Club (Previously

Thane)
Island Pub (Blue)
Island Pub (Blue)
Island Pub (Blue)
Island Pub (Blue)
Island Pub (Blue)

Island Pub (Blue)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

4

1

o

N

o

N

Home Team

Island Pub (Blue)
10th Mountain Division

Island Pub (Blue)

Hom Resu

e It
Scor

e

2 Loss

5 Loss

1 Loss

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee 5 Loss

Airmen
10th Mountain Division

Island Pub (Blue)
Island Pub (Blue)

10th Mountain Division

7 Loss
2 Loss
2 Win
6 Loss

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee 4 Loss

Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee 5 Loss

Airmen

332nd Fighters/Tuskegee 4 Loss

Airmen
10th Mountain Division

10th Mountain Division

4 Loss

6 Loss
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