Games for Island Pub (Blue), Tier C Last Updated on September 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
01/10/ 24	9:15 PM AKST	Snowmobile Club (Previously Thane)	4	Island Pub (Blue)	2	Loss
01/14/ 24	6:30 PM AKST	Island Pub (Blue)	1	10th Mountain Division	5	Loss
01/28/ 24	9:00 PM AKST	Snowmobile Club (Previously Thane)	3	Island Pub (Blue)	1	Loss
01/31/ 24	10:30 PM AKST	Island Pub (Blue)	4	332nd Fighters/Tuskegee Airmen	5	Loss
02/04/ 24	10:15 PM AKST	Island Pub (Blue)	0	10th Mountain Division	7	Loss
02/14/ 24	10:30 PM AKST	Snowmobile Club (Previously Thane)	3	Island Pub (Blue)	2	Loss
02/25/ 24	5:15 PM AKST	Snowmobile Club (Previously Thane)	0	Island Pub (Blue)	2	Win
03/06/ 24	9:15 PM AKST	Island Pub (Blue)	0	10th Mountain Division	6	Loss
03/08/ 24	9:15 PM AKST	Island Pub (Blue)	2	332nd Fighters/Tuskegee Airmen	4	Loss
03/10/ 24	7:45 PM AKDT	Island Pub (Blue)	1	332nd Fighters/Tuskegee Airmen	5	Loss
03/15/ 24	9:15 PM AKDT	Island Pub (Blue)	0	332nd Fighters/Tuskegee Airmen	4	Loss
03/17/ 24	9:00 PM AKDT	Island Pub (Blue)	2	10th Mountain Division	4	Loss
03/24/ 24	4:00 PM AKDT	Island Pub (Blue)	0	10th Mountain Division	6	Loss